L40.0mm
Thermocouple Bare
Conductors Ceramic Insulators
Hot Junction
Page 1 / 1
R
TC09
Beaded Thermocouple Insert

8 SWG
4
(Ordering Example)
14
41
1
5
8K
2 6
300
Accuracy
Class 2 as per IEC - 584.2CL2
CL1
Code
3Class 1 as per IEC - 584.2
TC 09 Series B
3
N Nicrosil - Nisil
J Iron-Constantan
Copper-Constantan
Chromel-Constantan
Plat. 10% Rhod. - Plat.
Plat. 13% Rhod. - Plat.
Plat. 6% Rhod. - Plat. 30% Rhod.
R
S
B
E
T
K
Element TypeCode
2
Chromel-Alumel
Insulator OD
3.5 mm
6.0 mm
8.0 mm
10.0 mm
12.0 mm12
3.5
8
6
10
5
Code
Specify in mm
Element Length "L" (mm)
6
Code
Option DescriptionCode
PW
SX
Five Point Factory Calibration Certificate
SS Tag Plate
7
Note :
1. When selecting option “PW”, please also specify measuring temperature range.(For e.g. 0/300°C)
7
SX
HOW TO ORDER
Page 2 / 2
TC01
Thermocouple Assembly With Fixed Threaded Connection
R
Issue 1.   01.02.2019        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com / www.excelthermal.com
 TC 01
FC
Code